Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
USB3 FTV Amplifier / Extender
Extend your USB3 cordset over long distances

CA USB3F TV USB3.2 Gen1 Field Series copper amplifier (USB3-A)
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Shell type Coding (for plug with
cordset only) Material and platings Cordset length (for plug
with cordset only)
CA USB3F TV 2 A G 30
How to order - Amplifier
4. Material and platings
Shell material Shell plating
G
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
N Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
TZ Tin Zinc
BZ Bronze
2. Shell type
2 Square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
5. Cordset length with plug USB3 type A
Meters                                 Inch
30 3 m                                    118,11
40 4 m                                    157,48
50 5 m                                    196,85
60 6 m                                    236,22
70 7 m                                    275,59
80 8 m                                    314,96
3. Coding (for plug with cordset only)
A Coding A
B Coding B
: RoHS compliant
Part number Description
CA USB3F TV 7 A ZN 80 USB3.2 Gen1 Field Series copper amplifier (USB3-A), jam nut recepatcle, coding A, black zinc nickel plating, 8-meters cordset
CA USB3F TV 2 B G 60 USB3.2 Gen1 Field Series copper amplifier (USB3-A), square flange recepatcle, coding B, olive drab cadmium plating, 6-meters cordset
CA USB3F TV 2 A TZ 30 USB3.2 Gen1 Field Series copper amplifier (USB3-A), square flange recepatcle, coding A, tin zinc plating, 3-meters cordset
Examples :
How to order - Accessories
1. 2. 3. 4.
Series Connector type Rope type Shells material and finish
 USBFTVC 7 M G
1. Series
 USBFTVC  USBFTV standard protective cap
2. Connector type
2 Square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
3. Rope type
Blank Nylon cord
M Metallic chain
MR Stainless Steel rope - Transparent teflon jacket
BMR Stainless Steel rope - Black teflon jacket for ZN finish
4. Shell material and finish
N Nickel plating
G Olive drab cadmium
ZN Black zinc nickel plating
Standard protective cap
: RoHS compliant
Standard configurations available from stock in our distributors network.
Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media :
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001054-ANG
July 2023
notes
USB3 Cordsets
USB3F TV
USB3 Key FTV
Discover a selection of products compatible with your USB3 FTV Amplifier
 •    Shell size 15